

Item	QTY	ABC COMNET		SAI EDGE SOLUTION		TECH 4 LOGIC	
		Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
SITC of 3KvA Online UPS as per below specification.	2	30000	60000	58650	117300	44400	88800
MF1103B8With 7ahx8 batteries							
Ups rack							
Warranty 1yr		Inclusive		extra		extra	
Total			60000		117300		88800
GST 18%			10800		21114		15984
Final amount			70800		138414		104784



	Corp Office : 108, 1st Floor, Onkar Hiranandani Ind Est, Behind Huma Cinema, Nr.Kanjurmarg Railway Station,Kanjurmarg (W), Mumbai-400078.
LOCATION- AHMEDABAD AIRPORT KFC	
Contact Number :	Tel: 022-25775042 / 43 / 44 E-mail : info@contactabc.com

Kind Attention : Mr. Herambraj

Dear Sir,

We are pleased to forward the following quotation for your kind consideration,

QUOTATION

Sr.No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	GST RATE	GST Amount	All incl Price	Amount
1	SITC of 3KvA Online UPS as per below specification. MF1103B8With 7ahx8 batteries Ups rack Warranty 1yr	1	NO.	30000	18.00	5400.00	35400.00	35400.00

Warranty	: OEM Standards
Delivery Schedule	: 3-4 Weeks.
Payment Terms	: 100% Advance.
Mode of Despatch	: By Road
Subject To	: Mumbai & Maharashtra
Notes	: As above



Fri 6/7/2024 3:29 PM

Divyanshu Jain <divyanshu.jain@Tech4logic.com>

Re: UPS AHAMDABAD - SKPL

To Herambraj Sonawane; Herambraj Sonawane

Cc Lovejot Sekhon

Dear sir

Please find the quote mentioned below.

S/No	Product Description	Price	Tax
1	Online ups BPE make 3kva 96volt inbuilt battery model -MF1103B8	29900	18%
2	Online ups BPE make 3kva 72volt system model - MF1103 L6	24500	18%
3	Battery required 6nos external for 1/2an hour back up Exide make SMF vrla type 18ah 12v	2200/battery	28%
4	Rack and link suitable for above	1500	18%
5	SNMP card suitable for above	7500	18%
6	Rail kit required for Rack mount	5500	18%



QUOTATION

Organization Name: **Travel Food Services**
 Customer Contact: Mr. Herambraj Sonawane
 Email: mumbai.purchase@tk-corp.in
 Delivery Location: Mumbai
 Quotation Number: 2024-25-067
 Quotation Date: 10 June 2024

PRODUCTS - A							
Sr.No.	Description	Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Ext.Price	GST%	GST Amount	Total (INR)
03 KVA Online UPS 7AHX6 Batteries							
1	UPS Suggested Model No: MP1103B6	1	58,650.00	58,650.00	18%	10,557.00	69,207.00
2	Rail Kit	1					
3	SNMP Card	1					
02 KVA Online UPS 7AHX8 Batteries							
1	UPS Suggested Model No: MP1103B8	1	36,200.00	36,200.00	18%	6,516.00	42,716.00
2	SNMP Card	1					
Product Cost INR >>>				INR 94,850.00		INR 17,073.00	INR 1,11,923.00

WARRANTY CONTRACTS / SUBSCRIPTION PACKS - B							
	1 Year Warranty						
Warranty COST INR >>>							

SES - SERVICES - optional - C							
SES-IMPL	One Time Installation Charges	1	EXTRA				
SES-AMC	Annual Maintenance / Uptime support	1	NA				
OPTIONAL - SES Services Cost >>>							
Total Cost (A+ B+C) >>>				INR 94,850.00		INR 17,073.00	INR 1,11,923.00